R
R39 R38 R37
R36
       INTAKE TUBE
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
       CABINET
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
R43R45
R44 R42 R40
R41
R46R48
R47R49
IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN
OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT OUT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
LED SOCKET
LED PLUG
LED SOCKET
LED PLUG
LED SOCKET
LED PLUG
FAN 4
BLACK
GND
WHITE
5-15P
L
N
  GLASS HEATING WIRE
DC 24V  1.6A 15Ω@20  ℃
DIGITAL TEMPERATURE CONTROLLER
LED POWER ADAPTER
HEATING POWER ADAPTER
TE
RM
IN
A
L
BL
O
C
K
LED LIGHT 1
12V 60W
24V 60W
LED LIGHT 2
LED LIGHT 3
DC 12V-
DC 12V+
DC 24V-
DC 24V+
R10
R9
R8
R12
R2
R1
R34
R35
R23
R22 R16
R15
R25
R24
R33
R32
R29
R28
R31
R30
C
O
N
D
EN
SE
R
FA
N
 2
R18
R17
C
O
N
D
EN
SE
R
FA
N
 1
FAN 1FAN 2FAN 3
R50R51
COM(L)NO NO L  ~115V N NTC1 NTC2COMNC NO
L
L
L
R19
R20
R21
COMPRESSOR
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH
R14
R13
N
L
R7
R11
P
FAN 5
RDCCB-60SS REFRIG DISP CASE WIRING DIAGRAM
www.vollrath.com ○2023 Document No. RDCCB-60SS Refrig Disp Case Wiring Diagram  Rev-cPage 1 of 2
V+
DC
V- L
AC
N
N
AC
LV-
DC
V+
R
NO
5
P
C
O
M
N
TC
2
LN
N
TC
1
NO COM(L)
TS2
TS1
DTC
HPSM
107 8
4
9
3
6
2
NO
HPA
GHW
24V 60W
RDCCB-60SS REFRIG DISP CASE WIRING DIAGRAM
www.vollrath.com ○2023 Document No. RDCCB-60SS Refrig Disp Case Wiring Diagram  Rev-cPage 2 of 2
EF3
EF2
EF1
LPA
L3
L1
L2
12V 60W
CF1
CF2
GND
L
N
EF4
EF5
KEY COMPONENTS
LABEL DESCRIPTION
TS1/TS2 NTC PROBE, -50C - 105C, @25C 10KΩ±1%, BETA 3435
DTC CONTROLLER, PZUXC0E101, AC120V
HPS HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH, OPEN, 2.4±0.1MPA, 250V 6A
EF1/EF2/EF3/EF4/EF5 EVAPORATOR FAN, RAH1225B2, AC120V
M COMPRESSOR, EMC3140U, AC120V
CF1/CF2 CONDENSER FAN, RAM1751B2, AC120V
HPA HEATING POWER ADAPTER, OUTPUT DC24V 60W
LPA LED POWER ADAPTER, OUTPUT DC12V 60W
GHW GLASS HEATING WIRE, DC24V, @20C (15.0-17.0)Ω, (33.0-38.4)W
L1 LED LIGHT, 0.15M, DC12V, 7.98W
L2/L3 LED LIGHT, 0.50M, DC12V, 7.98W/PER
V+V-
DC
N
AC
L
L
AC
N
DC
V- V+